Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description

General

Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey
THIS IS MAX COUNT
64l [l 10W 340 i 2X3'3H

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
THIS IS MAX COUNTS For this | have covers or we can make covers
54Wx11.2"Lx 2.3"H

Booths - Built In Channeled Booth
THIS IS MAX COUNT
8'W x 4'D x 3'H | Seat Height 19" | Seat Depth 17" |

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc
THIS IS MAX COUNTS
6al 0 10"W3al [ 2340 0 3'H

1111

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set
| HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR FOR TOTAL OF 6
6all [l 10"W34al B 2'% 348 0 3'H

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set
| HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR SO TOTAL OF 9
6all [ 10"W34al § 2348 0 3'H

umm; Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set
=i

| HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR TOTAL OF 13
64 ¥ 10"W3all I 2% 34l { 3"H

Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set
| HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR SO TOTAL WILL BE 7
6all [ 10"W3all § 2348 0 3'H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
6 $690.00
10 $690.00
10 $800.00
10 $690.00
5 $690.00
8 $690.00
12 $690.00
6 $690.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$4,140.00

$6,900.00

$8,000.00

$6,900.00

$3,450.00

$5,520.00

$8,280.00

$4,140.00

$47,330.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,614.68
($0.00)
$51,944.68
($0.00)
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Balance: $51,944.68
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