



Revelry Event Designers  
3604 Medford St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90063  
(323) 263-1657

IN-0009041

FRAME STUDIOS

PO:  
Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:  
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description	Qty	Price	Total
<b>General</b>			
	Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey THIS IS MAX COUNT 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	6	\$690.00 T \$4,140.00
	Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set THIS IS MAX COUNTS For this I have covers or we can make covers 5'4 W x11.2" L x 2.3" H	10	\$690.00 T \$6,900.00
	Booths - Built In Channeled Booth THIS IS MAX COUNT 8'W x 4'D x 3'H   Seat Height 19"   Seat Depth 17"	10	\$800.00 T \$8,000.00
	Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc THIS IS MAX COUNTS 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	10	\$690.00 T \$6,900.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set I HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR FOR TOTAL OF 6 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	5	\$690.00 T \$3,450.00
	Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set I HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR SO TOTAL OF 9 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	8	\$690.00 T \$5,520.00
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set I HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR TOTAL OF 13 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	12	\$690.00 T \$8,280.00
	Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set I HAVE ONE OUT FOR REPAIR SO TOTAL WILL BE 7 6'W x 10'3" x 2'3'H	6	\$690.00 T \$4,140.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full  
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$47,330.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$4,614.68
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$51,944.68
Payments:	(\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$51,944.68